Florida Bandmasters Association
District 7 Feb Jazz Band MPA
February 16, 2023 Sickles High School

Thursday, February 16, 2023

1:00 pm

1:20 pm

1:40 pm

2:00 pm

2:20 pm

2:40 pm

3:00 pm

3:20 pm

3:40 pm

4:00 pm

Berkeley Preparatory School Berkeley Jazz Collective
Director(s): Brian J. Panetta Principal: Ryan Jordan

Aardvark Stomp Charles Booker
Work Song Nat Adderley/arr. John Berry

Farnell Middle School Farnell Jazz Band

Director(s): Kelsie Carr Principal: Kelinda Lockett

Sing, Sing, Sing Vince Gassi
Funky See, Funky Do Dean Sorenson

Davidsen Middle School Davidsen Jazz Band
Director(s): S. Jones Principal: Stacy Arena

Five Spot After Dark Mike Story
What's Cookin' Victor Lopez

Orange Grove Middle School of the Arts Orange Grove Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Mr. Tyler Carr Principal: Michael Miranda

Listen Here Harris/Lopez
Swingin' Shanty Traditional/Ford

Bloomingdale High School Bloomingdale High School Jazz Ensemble

Director(s): Jon Sever Principal: Marcos Rodriguez

TANK Kanno/Wasson
Armando's Rhumba Corea/Tomaro
Pharo's Funk Sherburne

H. B. Plant High School Jazz Band

Director(s): Brian P. Dell Principal: Kimi Hellenberg

Shiny Stockings Frank Foster
Stardust Tommy Newsom
There's the Rub Gordon Goodwin

Berkeley Preparatory School Berkeley Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Brian J. Panetta Principal: Ryan Jordan

Out of the Doghouse Erik Morales
One Note Samba arr. Paul Murtha
Jericho arr. Chris Sharp

Sickles High School Jazz Ensembile I

Director(s): Keith Griffis and Heather Lundahl Principal: Krista Luloff

Blues in Hoss Flat Count Basie, Frank Foster/Taylor
Carnaval Morales
Hit the Bricks Gordon Goodwin

East Bay Senior High School Jazz Ensemble

Director(s): Brian Mason Principal: Amy Stevens-Cox

Beginning To See The Light Paul Baker
Trofeo De Bolos James Swearingen
Hit The Bricks Cordon Goodwin

Richard C. Spoto Senior High School Jazz Band

Director(s): A. Wesley Hemmans Principal: Dr. Jazrick Haggins
Real Loud First Note Blues Tom Kubis

Blue Bossa Kenny Dorham/Michael Sweeney

Red Clay Freddie Hubbard/Mark Taylor

MD

MD

MC

MC

BB

BB

JIS-CC

CcC




4:20 pm

4:40 pm

5:00 pm

6:20 pm

6:40 pm

7:00 pm

7:20 pm

Florida Bandmasters Association
District 7 Feb Jazz Band MPA
February 16, 2023 Sickles High School

Brandon High School Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Jordan Fraze Principal: Dr. Jeremy Klein

My Man Sam

Since I Fell For You

Trofeo De Bolos

Gordon Goodwin
Buddy Johnson Arr By Dave Wolpe
Craig Skeftington

Hillsborough Senior High School Big Red Sound System

Director(s): Jonathan Sims Principal: Kevin Gordon

Road Runner
Desert Wind
Blackwater Creek

Sickles High School Jazz Ensembile |

Director(s): Keith Griffis and Heather Lundahl Principal: Krista Luloff

Roll 'Em
Fables of Faubus
Feels So Good

Joe E. Newsome High School Jazz Band
Director(s): Dr. Joshua Cutting Principal: Katie Rocha

Little Brown Jug

Here's That Rainy Day

Momcat Mambo

Steinbrenner High School Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Daniel Wood Principal: Ms. Tiffany Ewell

Flight of the Foo Birds

Quiet Night of Quiet Stars (Corcovado)

Coconut Champagne

Alonso High School Jazz Band
Director(s): Amanda Griffis Principal: James Harris
Groovin' High
Slingshot
1 Get A Kick Out of You

Howard W. Blake High School Jazz Messengers

Director(s): Carmen Griffin Principal: Valerie Newton
Georgia on My Mind
Alone Together
Sandu

Molter
Molter
Sharp

Mary Lou Williams/Buehrer
Charles Mingus/Johnson
Chuck Mangione/Tkazyik

Sammy Nestico
Van Huesen/Barton
Michael Philip Mossman

Neal Hefti
Antonio Carlos Jobim, Arr. M. Taylor
Dennis Di Blasio, Arr. B. Lowden

Gillespie/Stitzel
Jeff Jarvis
Porter/Wolpe

Sammy Nestico
Mike Kamuf
Mark Taylor

BB




