Florida Bandmasters Association District 7 Feb Jazz Band MPA

February 16, 2023 Sickles High School

		ebruary 16, 2023	rsday, Fo	
MD	Berkeley Preparatory School Berkeley Jazz Collective Director(s): Brian J. Panetta Principal: Ryan Jordan		1:00 pm	
	Charles Booker	Aardvark Stomp		
	Nat Adderley/arr. John Berry	Work Song		
ME		Farnell Middle School Farnell Jazz Band Director(s): Kelsie Carr Principal: Kelinda Lockett	1:20 pm	
	Vince Gassi Dean Sorenson	Sing, Sing, Sing Funky See, Funky Do		
МС	and	Davidsen Middle School Davidsen Jazz Director(s): S. Jones Principal: Stacy Arena	1:40 pm	
	Mike Story Victor Lopez	Five Spot After Dark What's Cookin'		
	Victor Lopez	mai s Cookii		
МС	range Grove Jazz Ensemble	Orange Grove Middle School of the Arts Director(s): Mr. Tyler Carr Principal: Michael Miranda	2:00 pm	
	Harris/Lopez Traditional/Ford	Listen Here Swingin' Shanty		
	Haditona/Ford	Swingin Shanty		
ВЕ	High School Jazz Ensemble	Bloomingdale High School Bloomingda Director(s): Jon Sever Principal: Marcos Rodriguez	2:20 pm	
	Kanno/Wasson Corea/Tomaro	TANK Armando's Rhumba		
	Sherburne	Pharo's Funk		
ВЕ		H. B. Plant High School Jazz Band Director(s): Brian P. Dell Principal: Kimi Hellenberg		
	Frank Foster	Shiny Stockings Stardust		
	Tommy Newsom Gordon Goodwin	There's the Rub		
J/S-CC	Berkeley Preparatory School Berkeley Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Brian J. Panetta Principal: Ryan Jordan		3:00 pm	
	Erik Morales	Out of the Doghouse		
	arr. Paul Murtha arr. Chris Sharp	One Note Samba Jericho		
C	off	Sickles High School Jazz Ensemble II Director(s): Keith Griffis and Heather Lundahl Principal: Krista	3:20 pm	
	Count Basie, Frank Foster/Taylor	Blues in Hoss Flat Carnaval		
	Morales Gordon Goodwin	Carnavai Hit the Bricks		
co	ole	East Bay Senior High School Jazz Ense Director(s): Brian Mason Principal: Amy Stevens-Cox	3:40 pm	
	Paul Baker	Beginning To See The Light		
	James Swearingen Cordon Goodwin	Trofeo De Bolos Hit The Bricks		
E	Band	Richard C. Spoto Senior High School Jabirector(s): A. Wesley Hemmans Principal: Dr. Jazrick Haggi	4:00 pm	
	Tom Kubis Kenny Dorham/Michael Sweeney	Real Loud First Note Blues Blue Bossa		

Florida Bandmasters Association District 7 Feb Jazz Band MPA

February 16, 2023 Sickles High School

4:20 pm	Brandon High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Jordan Fraze Principal: Dr. Jeremy Klein		В
	My Man Sam Since I Fell For You Trofeo De Bolos	Gordon Goodwin Buddy Johnson Arr By Dave Wolpe Craig Skeffington	
4:40 pm	Hillsborough Senior High School Big Red Sour Director(s): Jonathan Sims Principal: Kevin Gordon		В
	Road Runner Desert Wind Blackwater Creek	Molter Molter Sharp	
5:00 pm	Sickles High School Jazz Ensemble I Director(s): Keith Griffis and Heather Lundahl Principal: Krista Luloff		ВВ
	Roll 'Em Fables of Faubus Feels So Good	Mary Lou Williams/Buehrer Charles Mingus/Johnson Chuck Mangione/Tkazyik	
6:20 pm	Joe E. Newsome High School Jazz Band Director(s): Dr. Joshua Cutting Principal: Katie Rocha Little Brown Jug Here's That Rainy Day Momcat Mambo	Sammy Nestico Van Huesen/Barton Michael Philip Mossman	A
6:40 pm	Steinbrenner High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Daniel Wood Principal: Ms. Tiffany Ewell Flight of the Foo Birds Quiet Night of Quiet Stars (Corcovado) Coconut Champagne	Neal Hefti Antonio Carlos Jobim, Arr. M. Taylor Dennis Di Blasio, Arr. B. Lowden	Α
7:00 pm	Alonso High School Jazz Band Director(s): Amanda Griffis Principal: James Harris Groovin' High Slingshot I Get A Kick Out of You	Gillespie/Stitzel Jeff Jarvis Porter/Wolpe	A
7:20 pm	Howard W. Blake High School Jazz Messengers Director(s): Carmen Griffin Principal: Valerie Newton Georgia on My Mind Alone Together	Sammy Nestico Mike Kamuf	В

Mark Taylor

Sandu